
 Amery Memory Care 
    A happier life for everyone 

December 2016 
Note:  All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com 

 

 1  Thursday 2  Friday 3 Saturday 

 

 

9:30am 
10:00am 
 
10:30am 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 
 
7:25pm 

 

Sr. exercise 
What’s new 
w/the news 
Catholic Mass   
HCE Club Gloria 
(Christmas 
Party) 
Card Game 
Wheel of 
Fortune Amber 
Vikings vs. 
Cowboys – NBC 
Jack’s Birthday 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hanson 
Christmas 
Decorating 
Communion 
with Barry 
Schaefer at 
Congregational 
Church 
  

12 to 4 
 
 
1:30pm 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 
 

Independent 
Activity Holiday 
Stroll in Amery 
Movie 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
 
 

4  Sunday 5  Monday 6  Tuesday – Julie 

Gone 
7  Wednesday 8  Thursday 9  Friday 10  Saturday 

10:00am 
 
 
 
12Noon 

Joel Osteen 
Sermon in the 
Bistro 
 
Packers vs. 
Texans on CBS 

9:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 

Morning Stretch 
 
 
 
Polish Poker 

9:30am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 
 
 

 

Morning Stretch 
Boggle with Sally 
and Thaddeus 
Crafts with Vicki 
500 cards with 
Jerry 
 
 
Happy birthday 
Bob Holm 
 

9:30am 
10:30am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
3:30pm 
 
6:00pm 

Ball Therapy 
Choir practice 
Church Service 
Pastor Dan 
Pearson, United 
Covenant Church 
Finish the 
Sentence 
Lefse Demo with 
Congo Church 
Lee and Beth 
music and fun 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
What’s new 
w/the news 
Catholic Mass 
with St. Joseph  
Music with 
Michael Bowen 
Wheel of 
Fortune with 
Amber 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hanson  
Christmas 
Memories 
Christmas 
Movie in “C” 
 
 
 

1:30pm 
 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 
 

Music with Jim 
Ehlers 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
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11  Sunday 12  Monday 13  Tuesday 14  Wednesday 15  Thursday 16  Friday 17  Saturday 

10:00am 
 
 
 
12N 
 
 
3:25pm 

Joel Osteen 
Sermon in the 
Living Rooms 
 
Vikings vs. 
Jaguars on Fox 
 
Packers vs. 
Seahawks on 
Fox 
 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
1:30pm 
 
3:30pm 
 
 
4:20pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
Riverbend 
Choir 
 
Clear Lake 
Spanish Club 
Carolers 

9:30am 
10:30am 
 
 
 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 

 

Sr. Exercise 
Baking Club 
with Sally & 
Jeri “Snowman 

Kabobs”  
Boggle with 
Thaddeus 
Tenzi 
500 Cards with 
Jerry 
Happy 
Birthday 
Jeannette 

9:30am 
10:30am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
6:30pm 

Morning Stretch 
Pretty nails with 
Charlotte 
Church Service 
Pastor Lori Peper 
Deronda 
Lutheran 
Christmas Tree 
Crafts 
Congo Carolers 

 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
10:30am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
What’s new 
w/the news 
Catholic Mass  
Craft with 
LaVonne 
Concrete 
Cowboy 
Wheel of 
Fortune with 
Amber 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
  

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Choir Practice 
Story Telling with 
Don Hanson 
Little Falls Music 
Makers 

1:30pm 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 

Movie 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 

18  Sunday 19 
 

 Monday 20  Tuesday 21  Wednesday 
Christmas 
Party 

22  Thursday 23 
 

 Friday 24 
 

 Saturday 
Christmas Eve 

 

10:00am 
 
12N 
 
 
 
6:00pm 
 

Joel Osteen 
Sermon Bistro  
Vikings vs Colts 
on CBS (AND) 
Packers vs 
Bears on Fox 
Spirit of 
Christmas: 
Music w/ Beth 
Ray Students 
& AMC Choir 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
Christmas 
Coloring  

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Mrs. Bruder’s 
4th grade class 
Boggle with 
Sally and 
Thaddeus 
Music with 
Rick Steiner 
500 with Jerry 
 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
2:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Christmas games 
Christmas Party 
Featuring AMC 
Choir 
 
 
 
Music with 
Geezers 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
10:30am 
1:30pm 
 
 
6:00pm 

 

Morning 
Stretch 
What’s new 
w/the news 
Catholic Mass  
Craft with 
Vicki – Tin Foil 
Auction 
Boy Scouts 
Cookies 
Decorating 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
 
 
1:30pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling with 
Don Hanson 
Movie in “C” 
Music with 
Kevin Louden 

12Noon 

 
 
 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 

Vikings Vs. 
Packers on 
Fox 

 
 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
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25 
  

 Sunday 
Christmas 

26  Monday 27  Tuesday 28  Wednesday 29  Thursday 30  Friday 31  Saturday 
New Year’s Eve 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Christmas 
movie 
marathon in all 
living rooms 
(afternoon) 
 
 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
Games 
 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Knittie 
Gritties with 
Sally & Jeri 
Water 
Coloring with 
Gloria and 
Vicki 
 
 

9:30am 
10:30am 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 
 
6:45pm 
 

 
 

Moring Stretch 
Nails in Bistro 
Church service 
with Tom Hahn 
Music with 
Relan 
New Life Kids 
 
Happy Birthday 
Marjorie 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
10:30am 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 
 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
What’s new 
w/the news 
Catholic Mass  
Vicki and Gang 
1-1 Visits 
 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
 
 
1:30pm  
 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hanson 
New Year’s Eve 
Party with 
Manfred 

 
 

1:30pm 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 

Movie 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
 
 
 
 
 
See you next 
year in  

 
 

 


