Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

December 2016

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

	1	Thursday	2	Friday	3	Saturday
	10:00 10:30 1:30p 3:00p 6:00p	w/the news w/the news m/catholic Mass m/cCE Club Gloria (Christmas Party) m/Card Game m/Wheel of Fortune Amber m/Vikings vs.	1:30pm 3:00pm	Story Telling with Don Hanson	1:30pn 2:30pn 6:00pn	Activity Holiday Stroll in Amery Movie Snack Cart
4 Sunday 5 Monday 6 Tuesday – J	ulie 7 Wednesday 8	Thursday	9	Friday	10	Saturday
Gone						
10:00am Joel Osteen 9:30am Morning Stretch 9:30am Morning Stretch Sermon in the 10:30am Boggle with S	Sally 10:30am Choir practice	Stretch	9:30am 10:00am	and harmonize	1:30pn 2:30pn	Ehlers
10:00am Joel Osteen 9:30am Morning Stretch 9:30am Morning Stretch Sermon in the 10:30am Boggle with S	Sally 10:30am Choir practice 1:00pm Church Service 10:00a icki Pastor Dan Pearson, United Covenant Church	Stretch	10:00am	and harmonize Story Telling		Ehlers n Snack Cart

Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

December 2016

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

11	Sunday	12 N	londay	13	Tuesday	14	Wednesday	15 T	hursday	16	Friday	17	Saturday
10:00a	Joel Osteen Sermon in the Living Rooms Vikings vs. Jaguars on Fox Packers vs. Seahawks on Fox	9:30am 10:00ar 1:30pm 3:30pm 4:20pm	Stretch n Ball Therapy BUNGO Riverbend Choir		Thaddeus m Tenzi m 500 Cards with Jerry	10:30am 1:00pm 2:00pm	Morning Stretch Pretty nails with Charlotte Church Service Pastor Lori Peper Deronda Lutheran Christmas Tree Crafts Congo Carolers		Stretch Mhat's new W/the news Catholic Mass Craft with LaVonne Concrete Cowboy	10:00am	Senior exercise and harmonize Choir Practice Story Telling with Don Hanson Little Falls Music Makers	2:30p 6:00p	m Movie m Snack Cart m Lawrence Wel on Channel 17
18	Sunday	19 M	londay	20	Tuesday	21	Wednesday Christmas Party	22 T	hursday	23	Friday		Saturday Christmas Eve
10:00a 12N 6:00pi	Sermon Bistro Vikings vs Colts on CBS (AND) Packers vs Bears on Fox Spirit of Christmas: Music w/ Beth Ray Students	9:30am 10:00ar 1:30pm 3:00pm	Stretch n Ball Therapy	9:30a 10:30 1:30p 3:00p	4 th grade class am Boggle with Sally and Thaddeus m Music with Rick Steiner	9:30am 10:30am 1:00pm 2:00pm	Senior exercise and harmonize Christmas games Christmas Party Featuring AMC Choir Music with Geezers		Stretch Mhat's new w/the news Catholic Mass	9:30am 10:30am 1:30pm		12Noo Footba 2:30pn 6:00pn	Packers on Fox Snack Cart

Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

December 2016

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

25	Sunday Christmas	26	Monday	27	Tuesday	28	Wednesday	29	Thursday	30	Friday		Saturday New Year's Eve
	Christmas movie marathon in all living rooms (afternoon)	9:30ar 10:00a 1:30pr 3:00pr	Stretch am Ball Therapy m BINGO	9:30am 10:30ai 1:30pm	Stretch m Knittie Gritties with Sally & Jeri	9:30am 10:30am 1:00pm 2:00pm 6:45pm	Moring Stretch Nails in Bistro Church service with Tom Hahn Music with Relan New Life Kids Happy Birthday Marjorie	9:30am 10:00ar 10:30ar 1:30pm 3:00pm	Stretch Mhat's new w/the news Catholic Mass Vicki and Gang	9:30am 10:30am 1:30pm	and harmonize	1:30pm 2:30pm 6:00pm	n Snack Cart